Beneficiary of grant
Kings Worthy Preschool
PCC of Kings Worthy
St Marys Village Fete
3rd Winchester Scouts Group
Worthys Conservation Volunteers
Citizens Advice Bureau
Kings Worthy Guides
Victim Support
Worthys Youth Football Club
Worthys History Group
Worthys Festival
St Martys Village Fete
<ings Worthy Parents, Teachers and Friends Associatior
Worthys Conservation Volunteers
Total:

Grant amount

Hh Bt M B B i M Hh

20.00
150.00
500.00
500.00
300.00

1,000.00
860.20
200.00
250.00

85.00

1,000.00
300.00

1,500.00
250.00

6,915.20

Summary of purpose of grant
Purchase of a raffle prize for fundraising event
Grant to help run a summer lunch club for under privileged children
Grant towards costs of holding the village fete
Grant towards the cost of a new heating system in their hall
Grant towards the cost of insurance and materials
Grant towards the cost of running the service
irant to purchase new programme resources for all Brownies, Guides, Rainbows and Ranger
Grant to purchase security items
Grant towards the cost of mobile goals
Gran to purchase a plaque identifying historical building Springvale Road
Grant towards the costs of running the 2019 Worthys Festival
Grant to cover the cost of public transport and first aid
Grants towards the cost of constructing a woodland classroom
Grant to purchase of 50x dormouse boxes

Time period of grant
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A



