Beneficiary of grant	Grant	amount	Summary of purpose of grant	Time period of grant
Kings Worthy Preschool	£	20.00	Purchase of a raffle prize for fundraising event	N/A
PCC of Kings Worthy	£	150.00	Grant to help run a summer lunch club for under privileged children	N/A
St Marys Village Fete	£	500.00	Grant towards costs of holding the village fete	N/A
3rd Winchester Scouts Group	£	500.00	Grant towards the cost of a new heating system in their hall	N/A
Worthys Conservation Volunteers	£	300.00	Grant towards the cost of insurance and materials	N/A
Citizens Advice Bureau	£	1,000.00	Grant towards the cost of running the service	N/A
Kings Worthy Guides	£	860.20	irant to purchase new programme resources for all Brownies, Guides, Rainbows and Ranger	N/A
Victim Support	£	200.00	Grant to purchase security items	N/A
Worthys Youth Football Club	£	250.00	Grant towards the cost of mobile goals	N/A
Worthys History Group	£	85.00	Gran to purchase a plaque identifying historical building Springvale Road	N/A
Worthys Festival	£	1,000.00	Grant towards the costs of running the 2019 Worthys Festival	N/A
St Martys Village Fete	£	300.00	Grant to cover the cost of public transport and first aid	N/A
Kings Worthy Parents, Teachers and Friends Association	r £	1,500.00	Grants towards the cost of constructing a woodland classroom	N/A
Worthys Conservation Volunteers	£	250.00	Grant to purchase of 50x dormouse boxes	N/A
Total:	£	6,915.20		